
         
            
            
               
            
         
         
            
         
         
            
         
         
            
         
         
            
         
         
            
         
         
            
         
         
            
               
               
               
            
         
         
            
         
         
            
         
         
            
         
         
            
         
         
            
               
            
         
         
            
               
            
         
         
            
         
         
            
         
         
            
         
         
            
         
         
            
               
            
         
         
            
         
         
            
         
         
            
         
         
            
         
         
            
         
         
            
               
               
            
         
         
            
         
         Skip to main content
               Finance & Administration

            
            
   
      Menu
      
   
   
      
         	
               Home
            
	
               Accounting & Financial Services
               
                  
               
               
                  	
                        Accounting
                     
	
                        Accounts Payable
                        	
                              Forms
                           
	
                              Supplier Information
                           


                     
	
                        Financial Reports
                     
	
                        Jaggaer Resources
                     
	
                        Student Financial Services
                        	
                              Tuition Rates
                           
	
                              Payment Options
                           
	
                              Credit Card FAQ
                           


                     
	
                        Treasury
                     


               

            
	
               Budget & Financial Planning
            
	
               Contracts, Procurement & Travel
               
                  
               
               
                  	
                        Contracts
                        	
                              Contract Templates & Terms
                           
	
                              Purchase Order Terms
                           
	
                              Master Service Agreements
                           
	
                              Contract FAQ
                           


                     
	
                        Purchasing
                     
	
                        Travel & Expense
                        	
                              Travel Program Benefits
                           
	
                              Getting Started with Concur
                           
	
                              Travel & Expense FAQ
                           


                     
	
                        Card Programs
                     
	
                        Jaggaer Resources
                     
	
                        Supplier Information
                     


               

            
	
               Facilities
               
                  
               
               
                  	
                        Submit a Service Request
                     
	
                        Maps & Building Information
                     
	
                        Planning, Design & Construction
                     
	
                        Finance & Business Operations
                     
	
                        Operations
                     
	
                        Postal & Mailing Service
                        	
                              Postal Services
                           


                     


               

            
	
               Risk Management
            


      
   




         
            TCU Facilities

            
               	Home


	Facilities


               Main Content

                  
                  
                     
                     Our Mission

                     

                  
                  Led by the Associate Vice Chancellor for Facilities, our mission is to proactively
                        deliver and maintain facilities that foster exceptional teaching, learning, and living
                        environments. Our team has over 300 full-time employees who work daily to enhance
                        the TCU experience.

                  
                  
                     
                     Our Services

                     

                  
                  Facilities oversees design, construction and renovation of all capital projects as
                        well as necessary operations, maintenance, repair, and services for existing pavements,
                        grounds, facilities, and infrastructure.

                  
                  TCU Facilities Oversees Multiple Buildings & Budgets

                  
                  
                     
                     
                        

                        

                        

                     

                     
                     
                        

                        

                     

                     

                  
                  Department Contacts

                  
                  	Todd Waldvogel
Associate Vice Chancellor for Facilities & Campus Planning
817-257-7955
	Debbie Keese
Administrative Assistant
817-257-7955
d.keese@tcu.edu


                  
                  Facilities Finance & Business Operations

                  
                  	Everlyn M. Williams
Assistant Vice Chancellor
Finance and Business Operations
817-257-5276
e.m.williams@tcu.edu


                  
                  Procurement

                  
                  	Rebekah Atkinson
Director – Procurement
817-257-8309
r.j.atkinson@tcu.edu
	Melanie Parker
Procurement Analyst
817-257-5309
melanie.parker@tcu.edu
	James Wilder
Manager – Warehouse
817-257-4303
j.wilder@tcu.edu


                  
                  Financial Operations

                  
                  	Jocelyn Waterman
Director – Financial Operations
817-257-5118
j.waterman@tcu.edu
	Serisa Otey
Facilities Accountant
817-257-5301
s.otey@tcu.edu


                  
                  Asset Management & Technical Services

                  
                  	Clint Thomas
Director – Asset Management & Technical Services
817-257-5305
c.g.thomas@tcu.edu
	Rachel Widmer
Manager – Facilities Asset Management
817-257-1067
rachel.widmer@tcu.edu
	Angel Martinez
Assistant Director – Facilities Technology
817-257-1248
angel.martinez@tcu.edu
	Rob Glenn
Manager – Customer Service Center
817-257-5857
r.glenn@tcu.edu


                  
                  Facilities Planning, Design, & Construction

                  
                  	Jason Soileau
Assistant Vice Chancellor – Planning, Design & Construction
817-257-4104
j.soileau@tcu.edu
	Brooke Ruesch
Director – Project Management
817-257-6467
b.ruesch@tcu.edu
	Jack Washington
Assistant Director – Planning
817-257-4427
jack.washington@tcu.edu
	Lucy Ives
Assistant Director – Space Planning/Management and Interiors
817-257-1228
lucy.ives@tcu.edu
	Zachary Miller
Facilities Project Manager
817-257-4020
z.j.miller@tcu.edu
	Lynette Crowe
Interior Designer
817-257-4928
lynette.crowe@tcu.edu
	Brenda Byars
Coordinator
817-257-7953
brenda.byars@tcu.edu


                  
                  Facilities Operations

                  
                  	Richard Bryan
Interim Assistant Vice Chancellor for Facilities Operations
817-257-6094
r.bryan@tcu.edu
	Vacant
Administrative Assistant




                  
                  Building Maintenance

                  
                  	Rodney Baker
Director – Building Maintenance
817-257-4815
r.baker@tcu.edu


                  
                  Utilities

                  
                  	Glenn Putnam
Director – Utilities
817-257-7102
g.a.putnam@tcu.edu
	Kellen Dean
Manager – Electrical Systems
817-257-5837
kellen.p.dean@tcu.edu
	Vacant
Manager – Energy
	Erron Savage
Manager – Mechanical Systems
817-257-5097
e.savage@tcu.edu
	Sam Schlup
Supervisor – Plumbing
817-257-5297
s.schlup@tcu.edu


                  
                  Landscape & Grounds

                  
                  	Erik Trevino
Director – Landscape & Grounds
817-257-7198
erik.trevino@tcu.edu
	Andrew Siegel
Manager – Sport Turf
817-257-8033
a.siegel@tcu.edu


                  
                  Facility Services (Custodial)

                  
                  	Deuntae Finklea
Manager – Facility Services Operations
817-257-5005
d.d.finklea@tcu.edu
	Gabriela Cruz
Assistant Manager – Facility Services (Nights)
817-257-4749
g.j.cruzhenriquez@tcu.edu


                  
                  Mailing Services & University Services (Moving Crew)

                  
                  	Andy Easley
Manager – Mailing Services and University Services
817-257-5305
a.easley@tcu.edu


                  	

               
                  
                     
                     Customer Service Requests

                     
                     The Customer Service Center handles calls related to facility buildings as well as
                        work requests for various facility departments. It also issues keys to faculty and
                        staff, and temporary access to contractors. This department provides 24/7 coverage
                        for the campus monitoring building automation systems and the fire alarm system.

                     
                     How to Submit a Service Request

                     
                     After-Hours Facilities Emergencies: 817-257-7954
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                           Get a view of our campus.
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                           View a comprehensive list of buildings and information.
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         3101 Bellaire Drive North
Fort Worth, Texas 76109

         General: 817-257-7815
Student Accounts: 817-257-7836

         TCU Box 297041
Fort Worth, Texas 76129
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